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DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT
SQUARE

4”

www.allstarlighting.com

Year
3

Warranty

SMOOTH, BAFFLED TRIM  

DAMP LOCATION
RATEDBASE

 ADAPTER

CRI

80

CRI
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S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

D I A G R A M

ELECTRICAL

PHOTOMETRIC GENERAL

MODEL

LR23007

LR23001

LR23009

LR24825

LR24826

LR24828

LR24829

POWER

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

DESCRIPTION

LED/DL4/3000K/FL/ES/SQ

LED/DL4/4000K/FL/ES/SQ

LED/DL4/5000K/FL/ES/SQ

LED/DL4/2700K/FL/B/SQ

LED/DL4/3000K/ FL/B/SQ

LED/DL4/4000K/FL/B/SQ

LED/DL4/5000K/FL/B/SQ

INPUT VOLTS

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

DIMMABLE

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

EFFICACY (LPW)

65.0

67.0

70.0

62

65

67

70

FREQUENCY

50-60Hz

50-60Hz

60Hz

50-60Hz

60Hz

50-60Hz

60Hz

LIFETIME

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

WATT
REPLACEMENT

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

BASE TYPE

E26 ADAPTER

E26 ADAPTER

E26 ADAPTER

E26 ADAPTER

E26 ADAPTER

E26 ADAPTER

E26 ADAPTER

FINISH

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

BAFFLED

BAFFLED

BAFFLED

BAFFLED

MODEL

LR23007

LR23001

LR23009

LR24825

LR24826

LR24828

LR24829

COLOR (CCT)

3000K

4000K

5000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

LUMEN

650

670

700

620

650

670

700

FLOOD

90º

90º

90º

90º

90º

90º

90º

CRI

80

80

80

90

90

90

90

CASE

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

COST/YR

$ 1.20

$ 1.20

$ 1.20

$ 1.20

$ 1.20

$ 1.20

$ 1.20

TEMP

SOFT WHITE

COOL WHITE

BRIGHT WHITE

WARM WHITE

SOFT WHITE

COOL WHITE

BRIGHT WHITE

5”

2
.7

9
”


